The project is envisaged to empower the youth of Pakistan with highly demanded skills in 

coding by providing them short-term intensive hands on training sessions designed to prepare 

them with practical and job ready skills. For this purpose, Ignite has intended to train two 

thousand five hundred (2,500) individuals in three (3) leading and highly demanded languages. 

These trainings will be imparted in major cities which are grouped into south region based on 

their geographical location. It is mandated by Ignite that the such an intensive hands-on